:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8694657

Mar 23, 2024 02:17 (UTC)

In epoch 271,708 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 184915 - 0.018539992 ETH®
61.89 USD

2 184916 - 0.018483828 ETH®
61.70 USD

3 184917 - 0.018528153 ETH®
61.85 USD

4 184918 - 0.018489253 ETH®
61.72 USD

S 184920 - 0.018494453 ETH®
61.74 USD

6 184921 - 0.018528794 ETH&®
61.86 USD

7 184922 - 0.018473429 ETH®
61.67 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/8694657
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/271708
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/184915
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/184916
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/184917
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/184918
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/184920
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/184921
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/184922

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

184923

184924

184925

184926

184927

184928

184929

184930

184931

Validator Id

974313

Amount

- 0.018506858
61.78 USD

- 0.018508445
61.79 USD

- 0.018497073
61.75 USD

- 0.018459923
61.63 USD

- 0.018509558
61.79 USD

- 0.018495081
61.74 USD

- 0.018487528
61.72 USD

- 0.062448811
208.49 USD

- 0.018496198
61.75 USD

Amount

+ 0.043753322
146.07 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/184923
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/184924
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/184925
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/184926
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/184927
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/184928
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/184929
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/184930
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/184931
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/974313

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



