

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 04:20 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8694657</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 23, 2024 · 02:17 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>271,708</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>184915</u>	- 0.018539992 ETH ③ 61.89 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>184916</u>	- 0.018483828 ETH 🐼 61.70 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>184917</u>	- 0.018528153 ETH ⊘ 61.85 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>184918</u>	- 0.018489253 ETH ⊘ 61.72 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>184920</u>	- 0.018494453 ETH ⊘ 61.74 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>184921</u>	- 0.018528794 ETH 61.86 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>184922</u>	- 0.018473429 ETH ③ 61.67 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>184923</u>	- 0.018506858 ETH ③ 61.78 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>184924</u>	- 0.018508445 ETH ⊘ 61.79 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>184925</u>	- 0.018497073 ETH ⊘ 61.75 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>184926</u>	- 0.018459923 ETH ⊘ 61.63 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>184927</u>	- 0.018509558 ETH ⊘ 61.79 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>184928</u>	- 0.018495081 ETH ⊘ 61.74 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>184929</u>	- 0.018487528 ETH ⊘ 61.72 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>184930</u>	- 0.062448811 ETH ③ 208.49 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>184931</u>	- 0.018496198 ETH ⊘ 61.75 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	974313	+ 0.043753322 ETH 🔗

146.07 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.